
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
91 
77 
27 
23 
7 

41 

Name 
BAGDÁNY Máté 
KISS Bruno 
MAZSÁR Jakub 
VEVERKA Ladislav 
VÉGH Lukács 
ÚJVÁRI Dóra 

Nat. 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 

Club 
Chrobák MSE 
Szlovákia 
H-Moto Team 
Veve Racing Team 
Macerano Racing Team
Talmácsi MSE 

Motor 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 
Mini GP O 
Mini GP O 
Mini GP O 
Mini GP O 
Mini GP O 
Mini GP O 

R1  
25 
16 
20 
13 
10 
11 

R2  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

Total points
50 
36 
33 
29 
21 
21 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
 MINI GP O (Ohvale 110) 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 


